SUNY Potsdam
Fall 2021 Course Surveys

Course: 95911 EVAL_MUCP405.001_bordenbl FALL21: Course Evaluation - @ TCHG INSTRUMENTS TO NON-
MAIJOR - Borden - Fall 2021
Instructor: Brianne Borden *

Response Rate:

3/7 (42.86 %)

1 - Reason for taking the course (complete all that apply):

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Percent Responses

Major-required (6) 0 0.00% |

Major-elective (5) 2 66.67% | NG

Minor-required (4) 0 0.00% |

Minor-elective (3) 0 0.00% |

General Education Requirement (2) 0 0.00% |

Free Elective 1) 1 33.33% | .
Response Rate [ 37 (42.86%)

2 - Class Year:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Freshman (6) 0 0.00% |
Sophomore (5) 0 0.00% |
Junior (4) 1 33.33% | . 3.33
Senior 3) 2 66.67% | NN
Graduate (2) 0 0.00% |
Other 1) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 3.33 0.58 3.00

3 - Expected grade:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
4.0 (13) 3 100.00% | I
3.7 (12) 0 0.00% |
3.3 (11) 0 0.00% |
3.0 (10) 0 0.00% |
2.7 9) 0 0.00% |
23 (8) 0 0.00% |
2.0 7) 0 0.00% |
1.7 (6) 0 0.00% |
1.3 (5) 0 0.00% |
1.0 4) 0 0.00% |
0.0 3) 0 0.00% ||
S (2) 0 0.00% |
u (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 13.00 0.00 13.00

4 - | attended class:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Always (5) 3 100.00% | I
Frequently (4) 0 0.00% |
Moderately (3) 0 0.00% |
Occasionally (2) 0 0.00% |
Rarely 1) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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5 - How many hours outside of class did you devote to this course on average per week?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
9+ (5) 0 0.00% |
6-8 4) 1 33.33% [ ]
4-5 3) 0 0.00% | 2.33
2-3 2) 1 33.33% | .
0-1 1) 1 33.33% | .
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 2.33 1.53 2.00

6 - Rate the level of your participation in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very active (5) 3 100.00% |
Active (4) 0 0.00% |
Moderate (3) 0 0.00% |
Minimal ) 0 0.00% |
Not active (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

7 - What overall rating would you give yourself as a student in this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Excellent (5) 3 100.00% |
Good 4) 0 0.00% |
Adequate (3) 0 0.00% |
Poor 2) 0 0.00% ||
Very Poor (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

8 - Brianne Borden demonstrates competence in the subject area. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67% | NN
Agree (4) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply (0) 1 33.33% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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9 - Brianne Borden's teaching is effective. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67% | I
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply 0) 1 33.33% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

10 - Brianne Borden is concerned with students' progress in the course. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent

Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00% | I

Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||

Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |

Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |

Does not apply 0) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

11 - Brianne Borden is available to students outside of class -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply (0) 1 33.33% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

12 - Examinations relate well to the stated course objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply (0) 1 33.33% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00
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13 - The work required in this course relates well to the stated course objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00% | I
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply 0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

14 - Brianne Borden evaluates student performance fairly. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply 0) 1 33.33% | .
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

15 -1 learned a great deal in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00% | I
Agree (4) 0 0.00% ||
Neutral (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Does not apply (0) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

16 - Overall rating of Brianne Borden: -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Excellent (5) 3 100.00% | I
Good (4) 0 0.00% ||
Adequate 3) 0 0.00% ||
Poor (2) 0 0.00% |
Very Poor (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/7 (42.86%) 5.00 0.00 5.00

17 - THE COURSE: Please comment on course content, requirement or any other aspect of the course.

Response Rate

[ 177 (14.29%)

« This course is fun and | love having the opportunity to teach.
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18 - THE INSTRUCTOR: Please comment on the strengths and weaknesses of Brianne Borden. Would you take another course from this instructor? -

Response Rate | 2/7 (28.57%)

+ Dr. Borden does not do too much in this class since students are the ones teaching, but she is great with reminding us about deadlines!!! | would take another course from her.

« Dr. Borden was always very attentive to the students in this course. Always there to help and give great advice!
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